Publicity Report - Livestock Information

Place / Rank Name
Registry No. Animal Name

Tattoo #

Page 1

Birthdate

Weight

Department SH2 - Sheep - Week 2
Class NCF - Eastern Reg Nat Color Fine/Med

ShowDate: Monday, Sept. 26, 2016 @ 1:00pm

Judges: Matthew Best

Lot 2501 - Yearling Ram

1st Wil-Hi Farm
Tivoli, NY
United States
061285 Wil-Hi 1523
2nd Riccioni, Kara
Frenchtown, NJ
United States
X060142 Riccioni 116 Hennessy
3rd Wil-Hi Farm
Tivoli, NY
United States
X060235 Wil-Hi 14119

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

812

811

810

01/29/2015

01/10/2015

11/25/2014

Lot 2502 - Senior Ram Lamb

1st Hukowicz, Emmie & Andrew
Hadley, MA
United States
062046 Wolf 16-24 Minute Man
2nd Riccioni, Kara
Frenchtown, NJ
United States
X062342 Riccioni 120 Ciroc
3rd Hukowicz, Emmie & Andrew
Hadley, MA
United States
062035 Wolf 16-04 Heat of the Moment
4th Wil-Hi Farm
Tivoli, NY
United States
X062327 Wil-Hi 1563

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

814

815

813

816

09/22/2015

10/09/2015

09/02/2015

11/04/2015

Lot 2510 - Junior Ram Lamb

1st Hopkins, Christopher, Maybe Tomorrow Farm
Chepachet, RI
United States
A04694 C Hopkins 16-14
2nd  1st Towne, *Holly
Lempster, NH
United States
A04512 Kuykendall 942
3rd Wil-Hi Farm
Tivoli, NY
United States
062330 Wil-Hi 1621
4th Dziegelewski, Kara
Southwick, MA
United States
A04802 Hukowicz 1605 Hadley
5th Hopkins, Christopher, Maybe Tomorrow Farm
Chepachet, RI
United States
A04691 C Hopkins 16-3

(cont.)

Show #:

942

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

825

826

823

818

822

01/25/2016

02/05/2016

01/09/2016

01/19/2016

01/07/2016
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Lot 2510 - Junior Ram Lamb
6th Boulder Creek
Penobscot, ME
United States
065183
Hockenberry, *Chad
Granville, MA
United States
062811
8th Dziegelewski, Kara
Southwick, MA
United States
065073
9th Dziegelewski, Kara
Southwick, MA
United States
065079
Hockenberry, *Chad
Granville, MA
United States
062808
11th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA
United States
X065130

Group - - (cont.)

7th 2nd

10th  3rd

Boulder Creek 1612

Tom 0003

Larry 1-16

Bud 9-16

Blackberry 0005

Krafve 170

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

827

821

817

819

828

820

03/02/2016

01/06/2016

01/27/2016

03/31/2016

03/12/2016

05/25/2016

Lot 2520 - Pair of Ram Lambs

1st Hukowicz, Emmie & Andrew

Hadley, MA
United States

Entry

2nd Hopkins, Christopher, Maybe Tomorrow Farm

Chepachet, RI
United States

3rd Wil-Hi Farm
Tivoli, NY
United States

4th Dziengelewski, Kara
Southwick, MA
United States

5th Hockenberry, *Chad
Granville, MA
United States

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

832

831

833

829

830

Lot 2525 - Grand Champion Ram

1st Hukowicz, Emmie & Andrew
Hadley, MA
United States
062046

Wolf 16-24 Minute Man

Show #:

814

09/22/2015

Lot 2526 - Reserve Grand Champion Ram

1st Hopkins, Christopher, Maybe Tomorrow Farm

Chepachet, RI
United States
A04694

C Hopkins 16-14

Show #:

825

01/25/2016

Lot 2530 - Yearling Ewe Group -1

(cont.)
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Lot 2530 - Yearling Ewe
1st Wil-Hi Farm
Tivoli, NY
United States
060232
2nd Riccioni, Kara
Frenchtown, NJ
United States
X060139
3rd Wil-Hi Farm
Tivoli, NY
United States
060127

Group -1 - (cont.)

Wil-Hi 14140

Riccioni 117 Bailey

Wil-Hi 1504

4th Hopkins, Christopher, Maybe Tomorrow Farm

Chepachet, RI
United States
A03722
5th Dziegelewski, Kara
Southwick, MA
United States
X061318

C Hopkins 15-2

Joni 1-15

6th Hopkins, Christopher, Maybe Tomorrow Farm

Chepachet, RI
United States
A03721
7th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA
United States
X065117
8th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA
United States
X065116

C Hopkins 15-1

Krafve 832

Krafve 88 Keely

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

840

843

844

842

835

841

837

836

10/31/2014

01/10/2015

01/14/2015

12/08/2014

12/05/2014

12/08/2014

01/15/2015

12/18/2014

Lot 2530 - Yearling Ewe Group - 2

1st Hopkins, Christopher, Maybe Tomorrow Farm

Chepachet, RI
United States
A03851
2nd Hukowicz, Emmie & Andrew
Hadley, MA
United States
X061464
3rd Riccioni, Kara
Frenchtown, NJ
United States
X060146
4th Hukowicz, Emmie & Andrew
Hadley, MA
United States
061733
Towne, *Holly
Lempster, NH
United States
A03731
6th Dziegelewski, Kara
Southwick, MA
United States
061325
7th Boulder Creek

5th 1st

C Hopkins 15-54

PENC 15-08 Hazelnut

Riccioni 111 Schnapps

Wolf 15-26 Beer Goggles

Pines End 0694 Hale Storm

07-15

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

0694

Show #:

Show #:

850

848

845

851

846

834

03/01/2015

02/05/2015

01/19/2015

03/10/2015

02/01/2015

02/20/2015
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Lot 2530 - Yearling Ewe Group - 2 - (cont.)
Penobscot, ME
United States
X060346
8th Brennanwood, Brennan Family
Avoca, NY
United States
X060424

Boulder Creek 1505

Brennanwood 183

1505
Show #:

Show #:

849

852

02/13/2015

04/19/2015

Lot 2535 - Pair of Yearling Ewes

1st Wil-Hi Farm
Tivoli, NY
United States

2nd Riccioni, Kara
Frenchtown, NJ
United States

Entry

Entry

3rd Hopkins, Christopher, Maybe Tomorrow Farm

Chepachet, RI
United States

4th Hukowicz, Emmie & Andrew
Hadley, MA
United States

5th Dziengelewski, Kara
Southwick, MA
United States

6th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA
United States

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

860

859

855

856

854

857

Lot 2540 - Senior Ewe Lamb

1st Wil-Hi Farm
Tivoli, NY
United States
X062328
2nd Riccioni, Kara
Frenchtown, NJ
United States
X062345
3rd Riccioni, Kara
Frenchtown, NJ
United States
X062349
4th Hukowicz, Emmie & Andrew
Hadley, MA
United States
062036
5th Wil-Hi Farm
Tivoli, NY
United States
X062337

Wil-Hi 1562

Riccioni 121 Contessa

Riccioni 127 Sprinkles

Wolf 16-05 Anka

Wil-Hi 1574

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

866

863

864

862

865

11/04/2015

10/01/2015

10/08/2015

09/02/2015

11/01/2015

Lot 2550 - Junior Ewe Lamb Group -1
1st Hukowicz, Emmie & Andrew

(cont.)
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Lot 2550 - Junior Ewe Lamb Group -1 - (cont.)

Hadley, MA
United States 01/07/2016

A04803 Hukowicz 1606 Packzi Show #: 879

2nd Hopkins, Christopher, Maybe Tomorrow Farm

Chepachet, RI
United States 01/15/2016

A04693 C Hopkins 16-5 Show #: 881

3rd Hukowicz, Emmie & Andrew

Hadley, MA
United States 01/19/2016

A04801 Hukowicz 1604 Pierogi Show #: 882

4th  1st Syme, *Morgan

South Windsor, CT
United States 01/02/2016

X062195 PENC Y601 Black Pearl Show #: 876
5th Wil-Hi Farm

Tivoli, NY
United States 01/08/2016

065037 Wil-Hi 1602 Show #: 880

6th  2nd Syme, *Morgan

South Windsor, CT
United States 01/04/2016

062077 Wolf 16-39 Show #: 877

7th Dziegelewski, Kara

Southwick, MA
United States 01/07/2016

A04804 Hukowicz 1607 Show #: 867

8th Hopkins, Christopher, Maybe Tomorrow Farm

Chepachet, RI
United States 01/07/2016

A04692 C Hopkins 16-4 Show #: 878

9th  3rd Priest, *Tyler

Ludlow, MA
United States 01/08/2016

A04735 Harris 0277 Panther Show #: 875

Lot 2550 - Junior Ewe Lamb Group - 2

1st Hukowicz, Emmie & Andrew

Hadley, MA
United States 03/02/2016

062089 Wolf 16-47 Nicki Show #: 887
2nd Riccioni, Kara

Frenchtown, NJ
United States 02/18/2016

X062354 Riccioni 129 Havana Show #: 885

3rd Wil-Hi Farm

Tivoli, NY
United States 02/25/2016

065038 Wil-Hi 1624 Show #: 884

4th Dziegelewski, Kara

Southwick, MA
United States 02/27/2016

065077 5-16 Show #: 868

5th  1st Priest, *Tyler

Ludlow, MA
United States 02/02/2016

A04736 Harris 0280 Too Fancy Show #: 874
6th Dziegelewski, Kara

(cont.)
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Lot 2550 - Junior Ewe Lamb Group - 2 - (cont.)
Southwick, MA
United States
065076 Foley 4-16 Show #: 869
7th  2nd Hockenberry, *Chad
Granville, MA
United States
A04502 Gann Fams 97 Riley Show #: 883
8th Boulder Creek
Penobscot, ME
United States 1617
X065184 Boulder Creek 1617 Show #: 886
9th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA
United States
X065119 Krafve 169 Show #: 871
10th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA
United States
X065118 Krafve 218 Show #: 870

02/21/2016

02/10/2016

03/16/2016

05/02/2016

05/01/2016

Lot 2560 - Pair of Ewe Lambs

1st Hukowicz, Emmie & Andrew
Hadley, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 890
2nd Riccioni, Kara
Frenchtown, NJ
United States
Entry Show #: 894
3rd Wil-Hi Farm
Tivoli, NY
United States
Entry Show #: 896
4th Hopkins, Christopher, Maybe Tomorrow Farm
Chepachet, RI
United States
Entry Show #: 889
5th Syme, *Morgan
South Windsor, CT
United States
Entry Show #: 895
6th Dziengelewski, Kara
Southwick, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 888
7th Priest, *Tyler
Ludlow, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 893
8th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 891

Lot 2570 - Grand Champion Ewe

1st Wil-Hi Farm
Tivoli, NY
United States
060232 Wil-Hi 14140 Show #: 840

10/31/2014
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Lot 2571 - Reserve Grand Champion Ewe
1st Hukowicz, Emmie & Andrew
Hadley, MA
Uniteg States 03/02/2016
062089 Wolf 16-47 Nicki Show #: 887
Lot 2575 - Exhibitor's Flock
1st Hukowicz, Emmie & Andrew
Hadley, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 899
2nd Wil-Hi Farm
Tivoli, NY
United States
Entry Show #: 902
3rd Riccioni, Kara
Frenchtown, NJ
United States
Entry Show #: 901
4th Hopkins, Christopher, Maybe Tomorrow Farm
Chepachet, RI
United States
Entry Show#: 898
5th Dziengelewski, Kara
Southwick, MA
United States
Entry Show#: 897
6th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA
United States
Entry Show#: 900
Lot 2577 - Breeder's Flock
1st Wil-Hi Farm
Tivoli, NY
United States
Entry Show #: 906
2nd Riccioni, Kara
Frenchtown, NJ
United States
Entry Show#: 905
3rd Hopkins, Christopher, Maybe Tomorrow Farm
Chepachet, RI
United States
Entry Show #: 903
4th Dziegelewski, Kara
Southwick, MA
United States
Show #: 13
5th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 904
Lot 2578 - Get of Sire
1st Wil-Hi Farm
Tivoli, NY
United States
Entry Show#: 909

(cont.)
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Lot 2578 - Get of Sire Group - - (cont.)
2nd Riccioni, Kara
Frenchtown, NJ
United States
Entry Show #: 58
3rd Hopkins, Christopher, Maybe Tomorrow Farm
Chepachet, RI
United States
Entry Show #: 907
4th Dziegelewski, Kara
Southwick, MA
United States
Show #: 28
5th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 01
Lot 2585 - Best Fleeced Sheep
1st Hopkins, Christopher, Maybe Tomorrow Farm
Chepachet, RI
United States 01/25/2016
A04694 C Hopkins 16-14 Show #: 825
Lot 2590 - Premier Exhibitor
1st Wil-Hi Farm
Tivoli, NY
United States 10/31/2014
060232 Wil-Hi 14140 Show #: 840
Lot 2591 - Premier Breeder
1st Wil-Hi Farm
Tivoli, NY
United States 10/31/2014
060232 Wil-Hi 14140 Show #: 840
Lot 2594 - Jr Show Champion Ram
1st Towne, *Holly
L ter, NH
United States 042 02/05/2016
A04512 Kuykendall 942 Show #: 826
Lot 2595 - Jr Show Reserve Champion Ram
st Hockenberry, *Chad
Granville, MA
United States 01/06/2016
062811 Tom 0003 Show #: 821
Lot 2596 - Jr Show Champion Ewe
st Syme, *Morgan
South Windsor, CT
United States 01/02/2016
X062195 PENC Y601 Black Pearl Show #: 876
Lot 2597 - Jr Show Reserve Champion Ewe
st Priest, *Tyler
Ludlow, MA
United States 02/02/2016
A04736 Harris 0280 Too Fancy Show #: 874

End Of Report
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